Nhava Sheva (India) Gateway Terminal Private Limited - DAILY BERTHING REPORT

24-May-2022(Tue) 25-May-2022(Wed) 26-May-2022(Thu) 27-May-2022(Fri)
24-May-2022(Tue) 6:40 01:21 1.72 02:23 1.49 03:14 1.24 03:56 1.02
TIDE TABLE 07:22 3.31 08:41 3.53 09:39 3.79 10:26 4.01
13:08 1.70 14:15 1.77 15:13 1.80 16:05 1.82
WHARF OPERATION 16:50 3.85 20:46 3.81 21:35 3.79 22:18 3.77
SAILED VESSEL Berthed Commence Ops. Comp. Sailing
CMA CGM BUTTERFLY (N0231) STB 22/05 09:00 22/05 09:50 23/05 16:30 23/05 17:30
SERVICE :
CB - 06 WINDOW STS BERTH SIDE :
VIA LOA |
IMP EXP
BERTHING OPERATIONS STARTED
OPERATIONS COMPLETED EXPECTED SAILING / ETB
CUM. IMP. IMP. BAL. CUM. EXP. EXP. BAL.
SR. GATE ICD PENDENCY
NO. VIA VESSEL NAME NSIGT CODE SCHEDULE ETA LOA CUT-OFF SERVICE VOA OPEN DET DPW
1 NO0258 MSC BENEDETTA BEDNO0258 Mon 23-May 15:00 24/1700 365.96 24/0700 INDUSA MSC
2 NO0303 NAVARINO NAVNO0303 Tue 24-May 21:00 25/1900 335.00 25/0700 INDUS2 MSC OPEN
3 NO0257 MSC LISBON MLINO257 Wed 25-May 13:00 26/2000 336.67 25/0900 INDUS MSC OPEN
4 N0288 MSC IRENE MIRNO0288 Thu 26-May 15:00 27/1900 366.00 27/0700 HEX MSC OPEN
5 NO0252 PRAGUE EXPRESS PGENO0252 Fri 27-may 12:00 335.47 29/2300 10S HLI 25/2300
6 N0282 EXPRESS ROME ERONO0282 Sun 29-May 05:00 29/0900 349.00 28/2300 INDAMEX HLI 24/2300
7 NO0299 MSC VALERIA MVRNO0299 Mon 30-May 18:00 365.50 30/1200 INDUSA MSC
8 NO0332 MSC JULIE MJLNO332 Tue 31-May 21:00 299.95 31/1500 INDUS2 MSC
9 NO0296 MSC ATHOS MATNO0296 Wed 01-Jun 15:00 299.95 01/0900 INDUS MSC
10 NO0334 MSC ESTHI ESTNO334 Thu 02-Jun 15:00 336.00 02/0900 HEX MSC
11 NO0292 NAGOYA EXPRESS NGYNO0292 Fri 03-Jun 18:00 335.07 03/1200 10S HLI
12 N0293 NAVIOS CONSTELLATION NVCNO0293 Sun 05-Jun 05:00 349.65 04/2300 INDAMEX HLI
13 NO333 MSC RANIA RANNO333 Wed 08-Jun 13:00 331.99 08/0900 INDUS MSC
All CFS Loaded- Total, By Road & Rail mode, Gate out, during the last 24 hours (Teu) 586
Total by Road mode, Gate out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 1843 EXPORT | IMPORT | TP [ TOTAL
Total by Road mode, Gate in, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 1085 7344 [ 1503 | 25 | 8872
Total by Rail mode, Gate Out, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 356
Total by Rail mode, Gate In, during the last 24 Hours (Teu) 357 VESSEL IMP (MVS) EXP (MVS)
MSC BENEDETTA 0 2500
REEFER IN YARD (Mvs) [ 107
TOTAL 0
433 [ 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 [ 31 | 32 | 33 | 34 | 31 | 36 | 37 | 38 | 39 | 42 | a3 | a6 | 47 | 48 | [ 50 | 51 ] | | |




